1866-65L (S9L) auoyq 96ELY eueIpU] “UMOPJIOX Stxog *O'd

810Z €¢ aunr :saiidx3 uoIssIWLI0D

alemejo :9ouapisay JO Ajuno)

o =

iy

ToTSTON JGEU0H -:WEN Pajulid

Y - I
il s /. Mand ArejoN
‘}senbai pue aouejsul ,mm_owam Jioy) Je pue uonelodiod pres
10 Jfeyaq uo pue 1o} juatunsur ButoBasa; sy Jo uognoaxe pabpajmownioe Aqaiay ey Jeuy pue *duj "sispjing POOM-UAY

paUORUSILAJOJe 3y} JO SAREIUSsaIday/aUMQ S! aY Jey) SAes yleo uo woms Anp Buieq oym J131SGoM oI
paseadde Ajieuosiad Z}gg 3Snbny Jo Aeq NIZ Siy1 ‘sjelS pue Auno) pies Joj pue ul aljand AIEJON E ‘sl lojag

(UYMVYT3Q 40 ALNNOD
( VNVIQNI 40 31VIS

BT

7102 ySnbny jo Aep TiZ Sip patonijap pue pajeag ‘paubis

‘SWIRO JO SUBH YINS Jo uoseas AQ Aujigey] [[e jsurebe JoumQ auy Aguwspul [jeys pue ‘Juswaaibe

sy 0} 10algns aje)sa [ea Jo Buipjing sy Jsulebe papasse wrejo Jo ualj Aue 0} Joadsal Yum Jnoul AW JBUMQ BU} YoIum Sas)
fowope pue sabewsep ‘sasuadxa 509 |je Aed |jeys U] "SJapjing POOM-3URY uoRippe U] "ajejsa jeal pue bulpiing pies Joj
Junooge uo Juawiked uodn pajdasoe pue uanib Aeniniu usaq sey aseajay uar sty Bugnoexe Joj paubistapun ayj o) Buinow
UOREIBPISUOD Bl 1By} SBUIeD Jeypn) “JU] Siopjing POO-ouAy "paubisiopun auy Aq Buiping pies ojul pajesodioour Jo

10} PAYSILLINY ‘Y10 JO ‘SjeuajeLu ‘1oqe) (2 pue AUe JO JuNcooe Lo ‘Unote PIES 10} pue o} ‘Sjejsa [eal pue Bulpjing paquosap
3A0Ge 8U} U0 JaJ0RIBY JO PUY JAASOSIEYM JO WIBTD JO Sl JO JyBU ‘Usi] |fE ‘JBUMQ PIES BU} Ojun SBSEdjR) PUB SBAIEM
mou Kgaay Joaloud 10} §0°G99°9G 13 JO 991id JPERUO0Y |In} saysnes Jdieda) uodn  {60°9GS 1E$) SIEIOQ 004/60 PUE XIS
14 PaIpuny 9AlJ PUESNOYYL SUQ-APIYL JO UOKEISPISUOD Ul pue 1o} ‘paubisiapun au} ey 9A mouy ‘OSFHIHL ‘MON

36¢ Lp AJuno?) a1emeja( ‘AIYSUMO] JUESeald 3y euelpu] UMOPJIOA
j9e1)g sshy ymog 00pz _ 1e pajedo buiping Bunsixe Jo Gutjepowssy :jim 0} JOGE| PUe S[ELIBJEW UIELSd ysiwny 0}
UMODHIOA JO UMO] Aq pakojduwa alojojasay usaq sey 3uj ‘siopiing Poo-3uRy paubisiopun ay} ‘SYIHIHM

aseajay ualT feul4 Jaslold "ouj ‘SISpjing POOM-BUAY

SIOP[Ig [ENUSPISSY 2 [PIIIUIWIOD

sd¥3a7/nsg

dOOM-TNA

am




APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CAP702

Page: 1 of 2

To BRQJECT:
Town Of Yorktown Yorktown Police
'%300 W935t %mﬂh Street Project #2017-05-32
Yorktown, | ]\I 47396
Phone: (765)759 2203

VIA ARCHITECT:
Ryne-Wood Buulders Inc. U.S. Architects / Keith Ga
PVO X 15 9200 West Smith Street v
9116 Wesﬁ Jackson Street Yorktown, IN 47396
Yorktown, IN 47396
Phone:(766)759-9981

Application No.: Application Date: Period To:  Contract Date:

3 AUG 7,2017 AUG 7,2017 MAY 89,2017
Project Nos:  #2016-09-68
Invoice No.: 0

Distribution List; ] Owner Construction Mgr
X Architect Field
X] Contractor [ | Other

CONTRACT FOR: Yorktown Police Station Remodeling Project

Contractor's Application for Payment

Application is made for payment as shown below, with attached Continuation Sheet.

1. Original Contract Amount: $ 149.,395.00
2. Net of Change Orders: $ 7.270.00
3. Net Amount of Contract: $ 156,665.00
4, Total Completed & Stored to Date: $ 156,665.00
5. Retainage Summary:
a. 0.00 % of Completed Work $ 0.00
b. 0.00 % of Stored Material $ 0.00
Total Retainage: $ 0.00
6. Total Completed Less Retainage: $ 156,665.00
7. Less Previous Applications: $ 125,108.91
l| 8. Current Payment Due, This Appllcatlon $ 31,556.09 i
9. Contract Balance (Including Retainage): $. 0.00
[ CHANGE ORDER Activity " Additons ~ Subtractions |
Total previously approved: } 7,270.00 [ 0.00
. Total approved this Month: _m“_-_a_.(_)a" |—M~_ 0.&_
SuTotal: | 7,270.00 | 0.00 |

NET of Change Orders: | 7.270.00

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:
The Contractor's signature here certifies that, to the best of their knowledge,
this document accurately reflects the work completed in this Application
for Payment. The Contractor also certifies that all payments have been made
for work on previous Applications for Payment and also that the Current
Payment is Due. W
(Authorizing Signature) . Z)
Ryne-Wood Builders, Inc. -
pate: AUG 7,2017

State Authorized: Indiana
County of: Delaware County

Subscribed and sworn to before

methis ,... da /p UGS "]O[} A ! L
Notary Public: /ZO U .
My Commlssmne ires: 5/45/7—065

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATIOBK

The Architect's signature here certifies that, based on their own observations,
the Contract Documents and the information contained herein, this document
accurately reflects the work completed in this Application for Payment.

The Architect also certifies the Contractor is entitled to the amount certified
for payment.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED:

Date:

(Architects Signature)

Software by: PEM Software Systems, Inc. 1-800-803-1315 Copyright 2007 ©

From Contractor(Signature)




f APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT - CONTINUATION SHEET \ CAP703 Page 2 of 2 Pages
Erom: To. Project: Application No: 3
Ryne-Wood Builders, Inc. Town Of Yorktown Yorktown Police Application Date: 8/07/2017
P.O. Box 15 9800 West Smith Street Project #2017-05-32 Period To: 8/07/2017
9116 West Jackson Street P.O. Box 518 Contract Date: 5/09/2017
Yorktown, IN 47396 Yorktown, IN 47396 ‘
Phone:{765)759-9981 Phone:(765)759-2203 Architects Project#:
Invoice No.: 0 #2016-09-68
A B c D I E F G H |
Item Descriptlon of Work Contract From Pfew&rg compl:'t:i: Period H_aet:g:tlf To;il‘jcgmgzted % -P"all:air'l?:h (ll;‘\e/taiin 2?9
N e | ot i I L G Y
1000 | General Requirements 13,250.00 13,250.00 0.00 0.00 13,250.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
2000 | Site Work 1,675.00 670.00 1,005.00 0.00 1,675.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
3000 | Concrete/Demolition Concrete 4,698.00 4,698.00 0.00 0.00 4,698.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
6000 |Framing 29,675.00 29,675.00 0.00 0.00 29,675.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
7000 | Insulation 1,745.00 1,745.00 0.00 0.00 1,745.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
8000 |Exterior Doors & Windows 5,879.00 5,879.00 0.00 0.00 5,879.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
9000 | Interior Finish 23,348.00 21,211.66 2,136.34 0.00 23,348.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
10000| Exterior Finishes 650.00 650.00 0.00 0.00 650.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
11000| Cabinets & Tops 3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
12000| Flooring 9,650.00 9,650.00 0.00 0.00 9,650.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
14000|HVAC Complete 13,750.00 13,750.00 0.00 0.00 13,750.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
156000| Plumbing Complete 8,500.00 4,250.00 4,250.00 0.00 8,500.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
16000| Electrical 18,420.00 18,420.00 0.00 0.00 18,420.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
22000| Overhead & Profit 12,2565.00 9,191.25 3,063.75 0.00 12,255.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
25000| Alternate #1 Plumbing Replace 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
25001 | Change Order#: 001 1,545.00 1,545.00 0.00 0.00 1,645.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
25002| Change Order#: 002 925.00 925.00 0.00 0.00 925.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
25003| Change Order#: 003 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
156,665.00 139,009.91 17,655.09 0.00 166,665.00 | 100 0.00 0.00

Software by: PEM Software Systems, Inc. 1-800-803-1315 Copyright 2007 ©




